
Klasse Posisjon Startnr Fornavn Etternavn Merke Klubb Heat 1 Heat 2 Sammenlagt
Damer 1 400 Hanne Tapio Berg Lynx Tana Motorklubb 25 25 50
Damer 2 19 Kate Johanne Utsi Polaris Tana Motorklubb 22 22 44

Retro Klasse 1 1 70 Jaakko Yrttiaho Yamaha Wintage weikot RY 25 25 50
Retro Klasse 1 2 105 Jan Magnar Henriksen Yamaha Tana Motorklubb 22 22 44

Retro Klasse 2 1 70 Jaakko Yrttiaho Yamaha Wintage weikot RY 25 25 50
Retro Klasse 2 2 314 Arvid Myrli 8n0038506 Tana Motorklubb 22 22 44
Retro Klasse 2 3 114 Arild Bøtun Yamaha Tana Motorklubb 20 20

Retro Klasse 3 1 19 Heikki André Pettersen Polaris sport Tana Motorklubb 22 25 47
Retro Klasse 3 2 95 Stian Nyheim Johansen Lynx Tana Motorklubb 25 20 45
Retro Klasse 3 3 27 Bård Jonny Nilsen Polaris Tana Motorklubb 20 22 42
Retro Klasse 3 4 39 Marius Nilsen Lynx GLS 3300 Tana Motorklubb 18 18 36
Retro Klasse 3 5 109 Kjell Magne Rasmus Lynx Karasjok Motorklubb 16 16 32

Retro Klasse 4 1 77 Dag-Johnny Hildonen Polaris NMK Vadsø 25 25 50
Retro Klasse 4 2 35 Daniel Jakobsen Yamaha Alta Motorsportklubb 22 22 44
Retro Klasse 4 3 91 Kim Hallgeir Berg Polaris Karasjok Motorklubb 18 20 38
Retro Klasse 4 4 15 Morten Dervo GLS Tana Motorklubb 20 18 38
Retro Klasse 4 5 127 Kenneth Johansen Yamaha Alta Motorsportklubb 16 16 32
Retro Klasse 4 6 109 Kjell Magne Rasmus Yamaha Karasjok Motorklubb 14 15 29
Retro Klasse 4 7 22 Roy Daniel Heitmann Yamaha Alta Motorsportklubb 15 14 29

Retro Klasse 5 1 99 Jan-Tore Aslaksen Polaris Karasjok Motorklubb 22 20 42
Retro Klasse 5 2 885 Maxim Romanovitch Leonov Ski doo Karasjok Motorklubb 16 25 41
Retro Klasse 5 3 16 Gøran Johnsen Ski-doo Tana Motorklubb 25 15 40
Retro Klasse 5 4 153 Anders Porsanger Pettersen Ski-doo Tana Motorklubb 20 18 38
Retro Klasse 5 5 38 John Andrè Utsi Lynx Karasjok Motorklubb 10 22 32
Retro Klasse 5 6 7 Sander Rasmussen Laiti Ski-doo Karasjok Motorklubb 15 16 31
Retro Klasse 5 7 19 Geir Ervik Polaris Tana Motorklubb 18 12 30
Retro Klasse 5 8 67 John Idar Anti Lynx Karasjok Motorklubb 14 14 28
Retro Klasse 5 9 998 Thomas Olsen Arctic cat Tana Motorklubb 11 13 24
Retro Klasse 5 10 141 Johannes Nilsen Ski Doo Tana Motorklubb 13 11 24
Retro Klasse 5 11 612 Mathias Isaksen Yamaha Alta Motorsportklubb 12 10 22
Retro Klasse 5 12 171 Henrik Bekkvik Ski-doo Alta Motorsportklubb 0

Retro Klasse 6 1 97 Inge Lahm Halonen Ski-doo Tana Motorklubb 25 25 50
Retro Klasse 6 2 17 Jørn Tore Pettersen Ski-doo Tana Motorklubb 22 22 44
Retro Klasse 6 3 10 Mathias Paltto Skidoo Karasjok Motorklubb 18 20 38
Retro Klasse 6 4 24 Tore Guttorm Lynx Karasjok Motorklubb 20 16 36
Retro Klasse 6 5 7 Sander Rasmussen Laiti Ski-doo Karasjok Motorklubb 16 18 34
Retro Klasse 6 6 14 Ståle Ørjan Nilsen Ski Doo Norsk Motorklubb Vadsø 15 15 30
Retro Klasse 6 7 231 Ole-Martin Sørlie Arctic Cat Alta Motorsportklubb 14 13 27
Retro Klasse 6 8 55 Kristian Holmgren Ski-doo MXZ 670 Hammerfest Racing Club 10 14 24
Retro Klasse 6 9 205 Johannes Kristoffersen Lynx Alta Motorsportklubb 11 12 23
Retro Klasse 6 10 583 Ailo Mietinen Lynx Vardø Crossklubb 12 11 23
Retro Klasse 6 11 200 Tom Heitmann Lynx Alta Motorsportklubb 13 10 23
Retro Klasse 6 12 99 Jan-Tore Aslaksen Polaris Karasjok Motorklubb 9 9 18
Retro Klasse 6 13 109 Kjell Magne Rasmus Yamaha Karasjok Motorklubb 0
Retro Klasse 6 14 77 Amund Hildonen Polaris NMK Vadsø 0

Retro Klasse 7 1 87 Tommy Hansen Yamaha Karasjok Motorklubb 25 25 50
Retro Klasse 7 2 77 Amund Hildonen Lynx NMK Vadsø 22 22 44
Retro Klasse 7 3 66 Michael Olsen Arctic cat Alta Motorsportklubb 20 20 40
Retro Klasse 7 4 918 Øyvind Thomassen Ski-doo Alta Motorsportklubb 18 18 36

Retro Klasse 8 1 252 Johannes Kristensen Biti Lynx Karasjok Motorklubb 25 22 47
Retro Klasse 8 2 10 Mathias Paltto Skidoo Karasjok Motorklubb 22 20 42
Retro Klasse 8 3 26 Dan Peder Nymo Olli Lynx Karasjok Motorklubb 18 18 36
Retro Klasse 8 4 25 Jostein Biti Lynx Kautokeino Motoklubb 10 25 35
Retro Klasse 8 5 918 Øyvind Thomassen Polaris Alta Motorsportklubb 20 15 35
Retro Klasse 8 6 91 Kim Hallgeir Berg Polaris Karasjok Motorklubb 14 16 30
Retro Klasse 8 7 87 Tommy Hansen Yamaha Karasjok Motorklubb 15 13 28
Retro Klasse 8 8 38 John Andrè Utsi Lynx Karasjok Motorklubb 16 11 27
Retro Klasse 8 9 205 Johannes Kristoffersen Lynx Alta Motorsportklubb 11 14 25
Retro Klasse 8 10 301 Espen Kristoffersen Polaris Alta Motorsportklubb 13 12 25
Retro Klasse 8 11 583 Ailo Mietinen Lynx Vardø crossklubb 12 12
Retro Klasse 8 12 24 Tore Guttorm Lynx Karasjok Motorklubb 0

Mini Stock 86 Mathias Heggeli Lindbäck Lynx Alta Motorsportklubb 0
Mini Stock 15 Live Bull Kristensen Ski-doo Alta Motorsportklubb 0
Mini Stock 14 Lotte Bull Kristensen Lynx Alta Motorsportklubb 0
Mini Stock 66 Petter Alsén Munkvold Yamaha Alta Motorsportklubb 0
Mini Stock 68 Jonas Aleksander Olsen Arctic cat Alta Motorsportklubb 0
Mini Stock 127 Emil Johansen Yamaha Alta Motorsportklubb 0
Mini Stock 18 Markus Heitmann Yamaha Alta Motorsportklubb 0
Mini Stock 117 Jørgen Romsdal Alta Motorsportklubb 0
Mini Stock 77 Sander Bellika Sørensen Arctic cat Alta Motorsportklubb 0

(2 beste fra klasse 4,5,6,7,8 og D)
Klasse 6 1 97 Inge Lahm Halonen Ski-doo Tana Motorklubb 1
Klasse 4 2 17 Jørn Tore Pettersen Ski-doo Tana Motorklubb 2
Klasse 5 3 99 Jan-Tore Aslaksen Polaris Karasjok Motorklubb 3
Klasse 5 4 885 Maxim Romanovitch Leonov Ski doo Karasjok Motorklubb 4
Klasse 7 5 252 Johannes Kristensen Biti Lynx Karasjok Motorklubb 5
Klasse 8 6 87 Tommy Hansen Yamaha Karasjok Motorklubb 6
Damer 7 400 Hanne Tapio Berg Lynx Tana Motorklubb DNS
Klasse 4 8 77 Dag-Johnny Hildonen Polaris NMK Vadsø DNS
Damer 9 19 Kate Johanne Utsi Polaris Tana Motorklubb DNS
Klasse 6 10 35 Daniel Jakobsen Yamaha Alta Motorsportklubb DNS
Klasse 7 11 77 Amund Hildonen Lynx NMK Vadsø DNS
Klasse 8 12 10 Mathias Paltto Skidoo Karasjok Motorklubb DNS
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